NB!
Késiaegade korral tuleb
60m ja 60 mtij ajale liita 0,24

Tulemused kollastesse

veergudesse

koht Nimi kool slinniaeg

1 HELENE METSMAA VKK 03.04.2005
2 Kairit Lillepeska AKG 26.06.2005
3 Kristel Kosler Suure-Jaani 05.04.2005
4 HELEN EMILIA MATLIK VKK 09.11.2004
5 KIARA OJA VKK 25.07.2005
6 ELANDRA PETERSON VIK 24.04.2005
7 TUULE TRUU VKK 25.01.2005
8 Mete Mari Oidemaa AKG 26.06.2005
9 VIKTORIA TASANE VIK 01.08.2005
10 MERILI KASPER VIK 25.02.2006
11 Kerli Kask Abja 12.02.2005
12 Lisett Sarap VPK 09.06.2005
13 Hanna Tafenau Tarvastu 02.05.2005
14 LISANDRA SEPP VKK 24.10.2005
15 Keitlin Lillepeska AKG 28.06.2005
16 MERIT SIRG VKK 29.01.2006
17 KEITI HENGA VIK 27.07.2005
18 Kendra Kallisto Abja 16.01.2006
19 Marta Reilson Tarvastu 20.08.2006
20 Lisett Valdmaa VPK 15.01.2006
21 Viktooria Veidenberg AKG 27.06.2005
22 LAUREEN LUIK Heimtali 20.04 2005
23 Kendra Miger Abja 08.03.2005
24 Kitriin Kidrme VPK 21.02.2005
25 Maria TkatSenko VPK 31.05.2005
26 Elise Pajo AKG 28.06.2005
27 HELERI KIIK Vohma 20.07.2005
28 Mia Liiva VPK 24.08.2005
29 HELENA KOLGA Paistu 12.04.2006
30 KAISA KARIN JAASKA Heimtali 07.10 2005
31 Ursula Kask Abja 14.08.2006
32 Reelike Kupits Tarvastu 09.11.2005
33 Meribel Jogi Abja 29.04.2006
34 Sandra Saharov VPK 25.07.2006
35 Mariann Pruul AKG 27.06.2005
36 Mirell Eiche Halliste 21.08.2005
37 SUZETTE LINNASTE Paistu 27.03.2006
38 KAISA HENGA VIK 27.07.2005
39 HELIN BRIKIS VIK 12.03.2006
40 Bianga Laur Képu

46,3 14,3 0,1798 0,1115

14,15 5,9 166 201

1,73 1,06 1,47 1,98
60 m Pallivise Kaugushiipe 600 m Summa
9,38 690 37,50 555 4,28 645 1.58,99 686 2576
9,26 721 37,00 546 4,19 612 2.01,78 641 2520
9,33 703 32,50 463 4,42 696 2.06,66 565 2427
9,22 731 34,00 490 4,13 591 2.03,59 612 2424
9,64 627 31,00 435 4,36 674 2.07,08 559 2295
9,16 746 30,50 426 4,37 678 2.19,72 385 2235
9,63 629 29,00 398 4,00 546 2.02,11 635 2208
9,97 549 38,00 565 4,02 553 2.15,15 444 2111
9,89 568 36,00 527 3,63 424 2.07,73 549 2068
10,22 494 31,00 435 3,66 433 2.02,36 631 1993
10,10 520 34,00 490 3,77 469 2.10,74 505 1984
9,65 624 31,50 444 3,99 543 2.22,68 349 1960
9,88 570 29,00 398 3,56 402 2.11,85 489 1859
10,15 509 31,00 435 3,57 405 2.10,47 509 1858
10,05 531 31,50 444 3,47 374 2.16,07 432 1781
10,31 474 37,00 546 3,45 368 2.20,76 372 1760
10,20 498 25,00 326 3,50 383 2.09,74 519 1726
10,26 485 29,00 398 3,60 414 2.16,92 421 1718
9,69 615 18,00 200 3,87 502 2.18,50 400 1717
9,73 605 27,00 362 3,42 359 2.21,39 365 1691
9,72 607 28,50 389 3,64 427 2.32,90 238 1661
10,09 522 32,50 463 3,14 278 2.19,54 387 1650
9,50 661 18,50 209 3,64 427 2.22,57 350 1647
11,19 302 3550 518 3,50 383 2.17,31 416 1619
10,11 518 32,00 453 3,24 306 2.23,99 334 1611
10,21 496 25,00 326 3,34 335 2.16,31 429 1586
9,69 615 25,00 326 3,22 301 2.23,99 334 1576
10,30 476 17,00 183 3,54 396 2.11,52 494 1549
10,22 494 21,00 254 3,17 287 2.11,08 500 1535
10,52 430 32,50 463 3,23 303 2.24,08 333 1529
10,49 436 30,50 426 3,04 251 2.17,68 411 1524
10,56 422 25,00 326 3,56 402 2.22,96 346 1496
10,12 516 2550 335 3,36 341 2.26,96 300 1492
10,36 464 2950 407 3,16 284 2.27,08 299 1454
10,39 457 22,00 272 3,18 289 2.17,36 415 1433
10,09 522 21,50 263 3,25 309 2.23,53 339 1433
10,16 507 22,00 272 3,29 321 2.24,90 323 1423
10,45 445 18,50 209 3,45 368 2.18,68 398 1420
10,94 348 24,00 307 3,23 303 2.15,38 441 1399
10,70 394 18,00 200 3,40 353 2.14,82 449 1396
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KAIRIT KANNEL
Marietta Miillar
Marju-Nella Klimov
Berit Vaarman
GETTER AALMAA
Aurelia Tulp

Kertu Kéndla

Emily Lapun
MARIA JURIS
Simone Soolo
Kaileen Képpa
Andra Jiirmann

Liis Leigri

Karola Roand

Kirke Murrik
BRITTA PORK
RIINE VALO
ANITA ELIIS MUTLE
Keirin Nestra
HELENA TIIDU
ALEXANDRA AJA
KAROLINE VOLKOV
Tuuli Tiirats
MARI-LIIS KOOVIT
PARLI RANDMAE

Heimtali
Suure-Jaani
Halliste
Tarvastu
Paistu
Suure-Jaani
Kopu

Abja

Paistu
Suure-Jaani
Kopu
Suure-Jaani
Tarvastu
Kopu
Halliste
Paistu
Vohma
Heimtali
Tarvastu
Heimtali
Vohma
Paistu
Halliste
Heimtali
Vohma

03.11 2005
04.07.2006
23.04.2005
12.12.2005
29.07.2006
10.02.2005

17.03.2006
08.03.2007
15.06.2006

04.12.2005
11.05.2005

18.09.2005
24.09.2008
27.02.2007
21.01 2005
12.12.2005
05.01 2005
09.09.2005
25.05.2006
18.03.2005
05.08 2006
02.04.2007

10,35
10,44
10,52
10,94
10,87
10,73
10,65
10,84
10,76
10,65
10,77
10,96
11,55
11,20
11,55
10,78
11,19
11,59
11,17
11,05
12,09
11,62
11,29
10,81
11,62

466
447
430
348
361
388
404
367
382
404
380
344
241
300
241
378
302
235
306
327
161
230
285
372
230
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21,00
28,00
24,50
28,50
24,00
21,00
18,50
25,00
16,00
21,00
27,00
21,00
24,00
23,00
18,50
17,50
20,00
22,00
23,50
15,50
31,00
17,50
25,50
14,50
13,50

254
380
316
389
307
254
209
326
165
254
362
254
307
289
209
192
236
272
298
157
435
192
335
139
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3,03
3,20
3,26
3,21
3,15
3,38
3,32
2,98
2,95
3,02
3,00
3,18
2,95
2,89
3,11
2,66
2,72
2,84
2,80
2,74
2,70
2,72
2,42
2,60
2,51

248 2.16,62
295 2.34,13
312 2.28,20
298 2.27,87
281 2.24,87
347 2.29,28
329 2.25,39
235 2.24,31
227 2.17,25
246 2.33.27
240 2.46,90
289 2.37,06
227 2.30,66
212 2.33,38
270 2.27,80
156 2.28,93
170 2.29,50
199 2.37,63
189 2.57,49
175 2.46,06
165

170 2.40,70
104 3.02,85
142 3.16,78
123 2.49,11
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425
226
287
290
324
275
318
330
417
235
120
199
261
234
291
279
273
194
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1393
1348
1345
1325
1273
1264
1260
1258
1191
1139
1102
1086
1036
1035
1011
1005
981
900
850
785
761
760
758
654
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